
PENNRIDGE REGIONAL POLICE DEPARTMENT
Headquarters Meeting Room, 200 Ridge Road, Sellersville, PA 18960

Police Commission

December 21,2023 Agenda 5:00pm

1. Regular Business Meeting Call to Order and Pledge of Allegiance

2. Public Comment

3. Announcement

4. ConsentAgenda

a. November 161h2022 Meeting Minutes

b. December 21th 2022 Financial Report

c. December 21th Payment of Bills in the amount of $93,876'99

d. December Chiefs Report

Solicitor Report

Business

5

6

7

8

a Final adoption of the 2O24lo 2028 Police Contract

b. Discussion regarding the in-house camera server replacemenUin
house camera im provements.

Public Comment

Adjournment


